AND FESTIVAL 2021 27 May - 11 July

Across the Festival

Toxicity’s Reach Online from 27 May DAILY Thu 27 May - Sun 11 July Free
One-Fifth of the Earth’s Surface Online from 27 May DAILY Thu 27 May - Sun 11 July Free
Artists Talks: Deeper andfestival.org.uk/live EVERY Thu @ 19:00 - 20:00 Free
New Cinema Shorts andfestival.org.uk/live EVERY Fri @ 19:00 Free
Artist Talks: Resurface andfestival.org.uk/live EVERY Sun @ 18:00 - 20:00 Free
Queering Consumerism: A Mary Maggic Workshop Online, Sign up for details Sat 5 Jun @ 11:00 - 14.30 Free, Ticketed
WetLab // public works + Assembly National Waterways Museum, Ellesmere Port Fri11 - Sun 13 Jun @ 10:00 - 17:00 Free
Beginningless Mind // Marija Bozinovska Jones andfestival.org.uk/live Sat 12 Jun @ 20:00 - 21:00 Free
Headwaters: Show and Flow Online, Sign up for details Wed 16 Jun @ 19:00 - 20:30 Free, Ticketed
New commission: Tulapop Saenjaroen andfestival.org.uk/live Fri18 Jun @ 19:00 Free
Radio Ensemble at Domes FM andfestival.org.uk/live Sat 19 Jun @ 20:00 Free
Headwaters: Turbulent Flow Online, Sign up for details Wed 23 Jun @ 19:00 - 20:30 Free, Ticketed
The Blue Violet River // Anita Fontaine Onboard Mersey Ferries, Liverpool/Birkenhead Thu 24 - Sun 27 Jun 10:00 - 17:00 £, Ticketed
YaYa Bones x aio00000 andfestival.org.uk/live Sat 26 Jun @ 20:00 - 21:00 Free
Does Spring Hide Its Joy // Kali Malone Central Hydraulic Tower, Birkenhead Thu1 - Sun 4 Jul @ 12:00 - 18:00 £ donation, Ticketed
Observatory Cinema: Song of the Sea Bidston Observatory, Birkenhead Fri 2 Jul @ 16:00 - 18:00 £, Ticketed
Observatory Cinema: All Light, Everywhere Bidston Observatory, Birkenhead Fri 2 Jul @ 19:30 - 22:00 £, Ticketed
Observatory Cinema: The Fog Bidston Observatory, Birkenhead Sat 3 Jul @ 18:30 - 22:00 £, Ticketed
Observatory Cinema: The Life Aquatic of Steve Zissou Bidston Observatory, Birkenhead Sun 4 Jul @ 18:30 - 22:00 £, Ticketed
By the Sound of Things // Katie Davies Onboard the Daniel Adamson, Ellesmere Port Fri 9 - Sun 11 Jul, various times £, Ticketed
Weedweavers // New Emergences andfestival.org.uk/live Fri 9 Jul @ 20:00 - 21:00 Free
The Grief Interval // Aura Satz + Sarah Davachi andfestival.org.uk/live Sat 10 Jul @ 20:00 - 21:00 Free
Headwaters: Future Flow Bloom Building, Birkenhead Sun 11 Jul @ 14:00 - 16:00 Free, Ticketed

Exhibition Screenings Workshop Music BOLD = Site Specific Experiences
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